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

623 Laveta Ter « Los Angeles 90026 136 days on the market
2u_n|t_s e $444,500/unit ¢ 1,513 sqft o 5,322 sqft lot » $611.37/sqft o Listing ID: 22201911
Built in 1920

North of Bellevue on Laveta Terrace

ECHO PARK
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Your second chance at a dream opportunity just minutes from Echo Park Lake! Darling duplex in Angelino Heights with one
unit delivered vacant at close of escrow presents a dream opportunity for first time buyers + investors alike! Enjoy two
2bd/1ba units, the vacant unit with a bonus room with potential to act as a third bedroom or office. Recently refreshed with
new interior + exterior paint and new light fixtures throughout, it's ready for you to move right in and make it your own or
rent it out immediately! The occupied unit enjoys long term tenants who are consistent and reliable, enjoy the perk of added
income to help supplement the mortgage. The garage presents extra parking or potentially space for an adu conversion for
added income (buyer to verify). An oversized basement features an abundance of storage space and tons of potential. The
spacious yard is the perfect palate for a green thumb to unleash. Mature fruit trees such as fig and persimmon provide shade
overhead - imagine a personal farmer's market right in your own backyard! Enjoy easy access to several LA neighborhoods
like Downtown LA, Silver Lake, Hollywood, and Highland Park. Minutes from local favs such as eateries in Echo
Park/Silverlake, Dodger Stadium and Elysian Park. The close proximity to the 101, 110, 5 + 2 freeways make this a
commuter's dream! Zoned LARD3 the possibilities for future development are plentiful. Become an owner and begin your LA
legacy here on Laveta Terrace!

Facts & Features
e Sold On 04/05/2023
¢ Original List Price of $889,000
e 1 Buildings
e Heating: Wall Furnace

Interior

Exterior

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance:

e Electric: ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: ¢ Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:

e Trash: o Water/Sewer: $2,400

e Cable TV: 01991628 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:

e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1 2 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,795
1 2 1 Unfurnished $975 $11,700 $1,750

OCONOUARWNK



10:
11:
12:
13:

# Of Units With:

Separate Electric:
Gas Meters:
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

Additional Information

e Standard sale

e C21 - Silver Lake - Echo Park area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 5405006007

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income

LISTING ID: 22201911

Printed: 04/09/2023 8:16:32 AM



Closed -«
1131 W Kensington Rd

Built in 1917

e Echo Park 90026
2 units ¢ $597,500/unit ¢ 2,136 sqft « 7,128 sqft lot ¢ $444.76/sqft e

List / sold: $1,195,000/$950,000 «

169 days on the market

Listing ID: CV22187207

From 101, Right onto Bellevue and then left onto W. Kensington Rd. The home is on the right.

ECHO RARK

Google e

Map data 22023

Investor's dream! This duplex located in the highly sought-after Angelino Heights above Echo Park Lake. It features a 4 bed/1
bath upstairs unit and a 2 bed 1 bath downstairs unit on a 7,128 sqft lot! Both units have deferred maintenance and need a
little TLC. Views of Downtown LA can be seen from the upstairs unit. With its impeccable location, in one of LA’s trendiest
neighborhoods, this duplex is only minutes from exciting entertainment, popular restaurants, Dodger Stadium, and views of
Downtown LA Skyline. It is also walking distance from Elysian Park hiking trails, and Echo Park Lake.

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 04/06/2023

e Original List Price of $1,195,000
e 1 Buildings

» 2 Total parking spaces

e Heating: Wall Furnace

e $273 (Estimated)

e 2 electric meters available
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

3 units ¢ $796,000/unit e 5,084 sqft « 11,452 sqft lot e $448.47/sqft « I .

Built in 2016 Listing ID: 0C23002418

S/ Garvey Ave; E/ Rosemead Blvd
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This is a rare opportunity to purchase 3 PUD-style new constructions with separate 2-story homes conveniently located in the
heart of San Gabriel Valley and everything it has to offer! 2449 Tamora is a 5 bedroom / 4 baths with downstairs master suite.
2447 Tamora is a 5 bedroom / 4 baths with large living room and downstairs master suite. 2445 Tamora is a 4 bedroom / 3
baths with an oversized 400 SF enclosed patio at rear yard. All units have separate electrical, gas and water meters.
Bedrooms on main floor, separate in-home laundry facility, stucco finished and concrete tile roof. Built with care, with all
modern amenities and comforts such as dual pane windows, central heat & air, tankless water heater, tile & laminate finish
throughout, etc. Super low maintenance interiors & yard with mostly concrete driveway and block-wall. Live in one and rent
out the others, or create your own community with close friends and families. With newer homes nearby selling for million+
dollar and does not even compare on quality, finish & privacy, this is a must see!

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/07/2023 e Laundry: Gas Dryer Hookup, Inside, Washer Hookup
¢ Original List Price of $2,388,000 * $180000 Gross Scheduled Income

¢ 3 Buildings ¢ $144000 Net Operating Income

¢ 9 Total parking spaces ¢ 4 electric meters available

* 3 Total carport spaces ¢ 3 gas meters available

e Cooling: Central Air ¢ 3 water meters available

e Heating: Central, Forced Air
e $0 (Unknown)

Interior
e Rooms: Kitchen, Laundry, Living Room, Main Floor ¢ Appliances: Disposal, Gas Range, Range Hood, Tankless
Bedroom, Main Floor Master Bedroom Water Heater
e Floor: Laminate, Tile e Other Interior Features: Open Floorplan, Recessed Lighting,
Storage
Exterior

e Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Level with Street, Lot 10000- e Sewer: Public Sewer
19999 Sqft, Rectangular Lot

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: $41,296 e Insurance: $900

e Electric: $7,200.00 e Maintenance:

e Gas: $2,160 ¢ Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:

e Trash: $2,856 e Water/Sewer: $4,000

e Cable TV: 00527439 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:

e Licenses: 300
Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 4 3 2 Furnished

2: 2 5 4 2 Furnished



# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 4
Gas Meters: 3
Water Meters: 3
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal: 3

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges: 3
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

Additional Information
e Standard sale

* 657 - So. El Monte area
¢ Los Angeles County

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID:

0C23002418 Printed: 04/09/2023 8:16:33 AM



List / sold: $833,000/$806,000 +

127 days on the market

Closed -«

1363 E 59th St « Los Angeles 90001
3 units ¢ $277,667/unit « 2,192 sqft * 5,074 sqft lot « $367.70/sqft
Built in 1920

West of Compton Ave and South of E Slauson

Listing ID: 0C22207400
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Income producing triplex in LA County - NO rent control! Property is gated with plenty of off street parking. Interior was
recently painted. Unit #1 - 3BR/ 1 BA with attached Laundry Room; Unit #2 - 2BR/ 1 BA; and Unit #3 - 2BR/ 1 BA with W/D

hook ups. Owner pays water. Separately metered electric is paid by tenants.

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 04/05/2023

e Original List Price of $833,000
e 2 Buildings

» 8 Total parking spaces

e $1,498 (Estimated)

e Laundry: Common Area, Upper Level
* $67800 Gross Scheduled Income

* $66600 Net Operating Income

¢ 3 electric meters available

¢ 0 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: Yard
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